NATIONAL COWBOY PRO RODEO ASSOCIATION

All-Around Cowboy
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EARNINGS MEMBER

Tuesday, October 29, 2024

$15,291.49
$12,343.98
$9,756.31
$5,960.86
$5,256.36
$4,216.51
$3,693.60
$3,358.12
$3,171.25
$1,919.10
$1,743.20

MARCUS THERIOT

JUSTIN THIGPEN

MASON THERIOT

LANDEN CARNES

BART BRUNSON

ZEB CHAPMAN

TYLER PORTER

SAM MCBRIDE

WESLEY KUHNERT

DON THOMAS

CASEYN SCARBROUGH
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