

Powered by My Association (www.evangelineweb.com/myassociations)

All-Around Cowboy

EARNINGS	MEMBER
\$15,291.49	MARCUS THERIOT
\$12,343.98	JUSTIN THIGPEN
\$9,756.31	MASON THERIOT
\$5,960.86	LANDEN CARNES
\$5,256.36	BART BRUNSON
\$4,216.51	ZEB CHAPMAN
\$3,693.60	TYLER PORTER
\$3,358.12	SAM MCBRIDE
\$3,171.25	WESLEY KUHNERT
\$1,919.10	DON THOMAS
\$1,743.20	CASEYN SCARBROUGH

Tuesday, October 29, 2024 Page 1 of 1